B Grade

AR R O

Club Championship

B Grade

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
19090-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997

R.W. Mason
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C. Jessop

R. Byrne

H. Bateup

J. Asman

R. Courtney
F. Robertson
N. Meddeman
J. Bensley

P. Dickens

C. Gaylard

S. Negus
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R. Christoffelsz
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C. Beauchamp
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V. Gregory

W. Macfarlane
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P. Grundy

R. Van Heythuysen
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1999-2000
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2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018

C. Maher

S. O'Loughlin
J. Clifford
G. Knox

P. Harris

P. Harris

G. Aitchison
L. Roberts
J. Leask

S. Lamb

B. Crook

S. Lamb

M. Wilson
S. Lamb

S. Wingrove
S. Wingrove
B. Flohr

J. Reid

S. Lamb

S. Lamb



